
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

TMAC 5/3/2014

141

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8034 Hogan Papillon Maureen Burke100 37.3 3.780



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TMAC 5/3/2014

141

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12046 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory100 48.62 2.900

12045 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMAC 5/3/2014

147

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20065 Darby Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe95 48.41 3.037



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

TMAC 5/3/2014

141

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8035 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak90 52.48 2.687



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TMAC 5/3/2014

141

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12047 Camber Papillon Heather Ciribassi90 40.23 3.505

12048 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ 55.6 2.536



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 5/3/2014

144

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16060 Rogan Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Rivers100 35.18 4.093



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMAC 5/3/2014

147

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20066 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold95 29.6 4.966

20069 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu85 69.39 2.118

20068 Ruby Siberian Husky Carol Benway NQ 70.84 2.075

20067 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 74.03 1.986



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 5/3/2014

147

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24045 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda85 59.68 2.463

24046 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 45.38 3.239

24043 Oscar Portuguese Water Dog Brian Huss NQ 63.96 2.298



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

TMAC 5/3/2014

164

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8033 Walter Dandie Dinmont Terrier Sherry Bohman95 68.58 2.391

8036 Saachi All American Joyce Rivers NQ 63.26 2.592

8032 Gilligan Boston Terrier Barbara Brown NQ 67.38 2.434

8031 Jose Chinese Crested Christina Potter NQ 80.62 2.034



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TMAC 5/3/2014

164

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12042 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ NT

12043 Kira Shiba Inu Andrea Ruzzo NQ NT

12041 Sprite Papillon Lauri Foley NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 5/3/2014

167

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16055 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson95 39.07 4.274

16061 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 46.8 3.568

16056 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 69.76 2.394



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMAC 5/3/2014

171

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Demi Border Collie Rayda Vega NQ 54.33 3.147

20063 Kiah Siberian Husky Alicia Cyr NQ 100.5 1.701



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 5/3/2014

171

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24041 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ NT

24042 Koda Golden Retriever Michele Sandman NQ 62.94 2.717



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 5/3/2014

167

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Fiona Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Coe NQ NT

8001 Sonny Miniature Pinscher Linda Anthony NQ NT

8002 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 74.18 2.251

8003 Orangie West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 95 1.758



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 5/3/2014

167

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin100 55.14 3.029

12001 PeeAir Papillon Vicki. Weaver NQ NT

12003 Dinah Parson Russell Terrier Rachel Hutchings NQ NT

12004 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 36.26 4.606



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TMAC 5/3/2014

172

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 43.71 3.935

16004 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten NQ 45.27 3.799

16001 Indy Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten NQ 48.13 3.574

16005 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 51.38 3.348



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 5/3/2014

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington100 53.82 3.289

20008 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ NT

20003 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila NQ NT

20004 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20007 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ 44.87 3.945

20001 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 69.63 2.542

20006 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ 70.68 2.504



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 5/3/2014

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ NT

24002 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 49.17 3.6

24005 Juliet Standard Poodle Carol Benesch-Ellis NQ 54.47 3.249



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 5/3/2014

167

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 44.05 3.791

8009 Astro Papillon Laura Simonelli100 46.47 3.594

8005 Levi Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 46.76 3.571

8006 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 47.43 3.521

8020 Demi Chihuahua Emily Peacock100 47.47 3.518

8010 Cher Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 52.21 3.199

8019 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 55.51 3.008

8015 Jacque Papillon Victoria D. Weaver100 61.44 2.718

8016 Whitney Scottish Terrier Linda White100 68.05 2.454

8050 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ 43.61 3.829

8007 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 46.11 3.622

8008 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 48.62 3.435

8011 Bounder Papillon Dianne Jamison NQ 51.13 3.266

8022 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell NQ 53.31 3.133

8018 Cate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tibby Chase NQ 57.77 2.891

8021 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen NQ 57.9 2.884

8012 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini NQ 58.11 2.874

8017 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 73.36 2.276



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 5/3/2014

167

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 37.35 4.471

12013 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 42.98 3.886

12005 Eve Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

John Marcus100 43.67 3.824

12024 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 44.71 3.735

12029 Scoutie Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 45.92 3.637

12021 Cruiser Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

John Marcus100 47.22 3.537

12007 Dasja Miniature Schnauzer Karin Kinnan100 47.94 3.484

12014 Kazee Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson   100 48.11 3.471

12027 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien100 48.26 3.460

12025 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 49.59 3.368

12031 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 50.79 3.288

12017 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski100 52.28 3.194

12016 grACE Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 54.02 3.091

12019 Zeus Miniature Pinscher Sue Usher NQ NT

12030 Dusty Miniature Poodle Debbie West NQ 39.86 4.19

12028 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 42.67 3.914

12023 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 44.99 3.712

12008 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 45.23 3.692

12011 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer NQ 49.15 3.398

12020 Gib Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Marcus NQ 50.57 3.302

12015 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins NQ 52.36 3.189

12032 Balto Miniature Schnauzer Karin Kinnan NQ 52.62 3.174



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 5/3/2014

167

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 54.54 3.062

12010 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 59.32 2.815

12026 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 60.81 2.746

12009 Bo Miniature Pinscher Linda Anthony NQ 67.75 2.465



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TMAC 5/3/2014

172

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 40.02 4.298

16009 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 42.32 4.064

16017 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 42.71 4.027

16032 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss100 45.66 3.767

16038 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 46.79 3.676

16034 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 47.17 3.646

16040 Ty Miniature Poodle Cynthia LaPorte100 47.23 3.642

16039 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier100 48.28 3.563

16006 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 48.47 3.549

16016 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell100 49.57 3.47

16027 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 53.9 3.191

16035 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 54.74 3.142

16002 Ranger Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore100 55.06 3.124

16037 Sierra Australian Cattle Dog Cheryl Hutchings100 60.81 2.828

16022 Dustyn Shetland Sheepdog Suzann Milheron100 64.91 2.65

16031 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16018 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 34.23 5.025

16033 Becca American Eskimo Christine La Voie NQ 36.79 4.675

16019 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold NQ 38.28 4.493

16036 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 40.92 4.203

16007 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ 41.02 4.193

16025 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 42.35 4.061

16020 Corn Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 42.49 4.048

16029 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 45.01 3.821



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TMAC 5/3/2014

172

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen NQ 45.02 3.821

16026 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 47.18 3.646

16014 Scooter Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ 50.14 3.430

16021 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 51.53 3.338

16013 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 51.56 3.336

16015 Tipper Soft Coated Wheaten William Gore NQ 51.98 3.309

16024 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 56.5 3.044

16030 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 64.68 2.659

16028 Gabby Soft Coated Wheaten Suzanne Stone NQ 72.9 2.359



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 5/3/2014

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 38.58 4.588

20044 Boulder Australian Shepherd Roma Hunter100 39.36 4.497

20034 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day100 39.99 4.426

20046 Pepsi Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner100 40.33 4.389

20031 Brisk! Border Collie Anne Andrle100 41.89 4.225

20042 Ditto Portuguese Water Dog Pat Wardwell100 43.81 4.040

20023 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 44.64 3.965

20043 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 47.13 3.756

20011 Toffee Golden Retriever Alison Silvester100 47.27 3.744

20041 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson100 51.59 3.431

20048 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley100 53.23 3.325

20030 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel100 57.37 3.085

20013 Cote All American Jim Koras100 59.6 2.97

20009 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20045 Pearl Golden Retriever Cynthia Jones NQ NT

20015 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 37.46 4.725

20040 Rumor Labrador Retriever Elisa Calabrese NQ 40.18 4.405

20029 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 45.09 3.925

20027 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 45.55 3.886

20036 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill  NQ 46.23 3.829

20019 Ozzie Border Collie Deborah Harris NQ 46.73 3.788

20021 Cash Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 49.97 3.542

20020 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 51.5 3.437

20038 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 52.12 3.396

20024 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 52.21 3.390



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

TMAC 5/3/2014

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20033 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 52.3 3.384

20025 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 52.73 3.357

20022 Cowboy Avery Border Collie Lara Avery NQ 53.62 3.301

20026 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 54.21 3.265

20012 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 58.56 3.023

20039 Ella Flat Coated Retriever Nancy Triou NQ 64.3 2.753

20035 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 64.5 2.744

20018 Gem Border Collie Dianne Jamison NQ 67 2.642

20016 Tag Australian Shepherd Lauri Foley NQ 67.85 2.609

20047 Belle Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 68.19 2.596

20032 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 69.81 2.535

20010 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti NQ 75.91 2.332



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 5/3/2014

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24025 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 40.43 4.378

24024 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 41.97 4.217

24007 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 42.73 4.142

24014 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit100 44.47 3.980

24018 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 45.07 3.927

24033 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 46.3 3.823

24016 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 46.36 3.818

24009 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 46.79 3.783

24013 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 47 3.766

24019 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 47.45 3.730

24008 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer 100 52.15 3.394

24017 Dodge Border Collie Susan Marriner100 54.4 3.254

24027 Thrill Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ NT

24031 Milan Doberman Pinscher Beth Szczygiel NQ 39.17 4.519

24030 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 41.6 4.255

24012 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 45.65 3.877

24022 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ 46.38 3.816

24039 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer NQ 49.1 3.605

24034 Grady Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner NQ 49.23 3.595

24036 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 49.82 3.553

24038 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 50.27 3.521

24035 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 50.81 3.484

24010 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding NQ 52.62 3.364

24026 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 54.74 3.233

24028 Blaze Vizsla Erika Kiss NQ 62.37 2.838



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 5/3/2014

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24037 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 62.69 2.823

24006 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 64.56 2.742

24020 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 68.47 2.585

24021 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight NQ 70.38 2.515

24032 Spree Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan NQ 71.43 2.478

24029 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 76.92 2.301



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TMAC 5/3/2014

144

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12049 Scampi English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TMAC 5/3/2014

147

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16063 Tucker Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe100 42.8 3.435

16064 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver100 55.94 2.628

16062 Erin Vizsla Debbie Loomis90 45.68 3.218

16065 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 65.92 2.23



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TMAC 5/3/2014

147

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TMAC 5/3/2014

167

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12044 Benny American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Dalana Bewley Huss NQ 102.72 1.626



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TMAC 5/3/2014

171

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16059 Kairo All American Cheryl Hutchings NQ 82.34 2.077



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TMAC 5/3/2014

171

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20064 Tor Vizsla Lynn Murray NQ 85.49 2.000



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 5/3/2014

167

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 5/3/2014

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16057 Willis All American Sally Rojek NQ 56.13 3.153

16058 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 80.17 2.208



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 5/3/2014

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins100 58.59 3.021

20055 Cheyne Collie Joany White NQ 58.43 3.029



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TMAC 5/3/2014

167

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Joule Papillon Laura Simonelli100 48.45 3.447

4003 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 65.6 2.546

4001 Hollywood Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ 52.15 3.202



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMAC 5/3/2014

167

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Soleil Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 49.22 3.393

8030 Bette Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 56.39 2.962

8028 Turbo Pug Heather Cirbassi NQ NT

8026 Thinker Cardigan Welsh Corgi Lauri Foley NQ 57.53 2.903



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMAC 5/3/2014

172

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12060 Trevor Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh 100 53.11 3.239

12040 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen100 53.68 3.204

12039 Luke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 67.34 2.554

12036 Kia All American Beth Fatse NQ NT

12037 Auggie Cocker Spaniel Doris  O'brien NQ 48.44 3.551

12035 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 49 3.510

12038 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 57.19 3.008

12034 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 74.77 2.300



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 5/3/2014

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 42.27 4.187

16046 Casey Border Collie Lara Avery100 49.46 3.579

16047 Crash English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Bednar100 54.39 3.254

16045 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ NT

16052 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard  NQ 41.18 4.298

16051 Flyer Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 47.13 3.756

16048 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie NQ 52.61 3.364

16044 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 53.53 3.307

16043 Luna Golden Retriever Karen Scotti NQ 58.34 3.034



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 5/3/2014

177

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett100 53.43 3.313

20061 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 49.9 3.547

20058 Maggie Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 59.64 2.968

20057 Faelan Golden Retriever Sharon Cavanaugh NQ 61.52 2.877

20053 Doc German Short Haired 
Pointer

Joe Mscisz NQ 62.04 2.853

20060 Moxie Collie Barbara Brown NQ 66.23 2.673

20050 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 67.73 2.613

20100 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 67.9 2.607

20054 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 69.64 2.542



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 5/3/2014

107

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8034 Hogan Papillon Maureen Burke100 24.17 4.427



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TMAC 5/3/2014

107

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12046 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory86 47.23 2.266

12045 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

TMAC 5/3/2014

112

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20065 Darby Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe100 34.36 3.26



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TMAC 5/3/2014

107

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12047 Camber Papillon Heather Ciribassi100 25.13 4.258



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 5/3/2014

109

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16060 Rogan Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Rivers100 18.22 5.982



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

TMAC 5/3/2014

112

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20072 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20067 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 31.95 3.505

20068 Ruby Siberian Husky Carol Benway NQ 35.1 3.191

20075 Cassie Golden Retriever Cheryl Morgan NQ 60.6 1.848



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 5/3/2014

112

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24046 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle100 22.1 5.068

24042 Koda Golden Retriever Michele Sandman100 24.55 4.562



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TMAC 5/3/2014

143

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8036 Saachi All American Joyce Rivers95 41.37 3.457

8001 Sonny Miniature Pinscher Linda Anthony95 45.41 3.149

8035 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ NT

8037 Tally Norfolk Terrier Mary Fine NQ 66.14 2.162

8033 Walter Dandie Dinmont Terrier Sherry Bohman NQ 67.48 2.119



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TMAC 5/3/2014

143

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12041 Sprite Papillon Lauri Foley NQ NT

12042 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ 60.4 2.368

12043 Kira Shiba Inu Andrea Ruzzo NQ 74.58 1.917



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 5/3/2014

146

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten100 31.49 4.636

16061 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka NQ 55.16 2.647

16056 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 60.59 2.41



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TMAC 5/3/2014

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20066 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 22.89 6.553

20007 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ 29.29 5.121

20002 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 33.84 4.433

20062 Demi Border Collie Rayda Vega NQ 36.1 4.155

20073 Merlin Australian Shepherd Donna Jean Maheux NQ 42.64 3.518

20069 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 50.98 2.942



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 5/3/2014

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 43.52 3.447

24041 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ 38.06 3.941



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TMAC 5/3/2014

155

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Fiona Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Coe NQ 44.7 3.468



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TMAC 5/3/2014

155

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin100 40.5 3.827

12004 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 48.67 3.185

12026 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 52.32 2.963



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TMAC 5/3/2014

161

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16013 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 16.01 10.06

16005 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 42.16 3.819



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 5/3/2014

167

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Ozzie Border Collie Deborah Harris100 32.24 5.18

20063 Kiah Siberian Husky Alicia Cyr85 50.83 3.285

20004 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20038 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 32.6 5.123

20003 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila NQ 39.69 4.208

20006 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ 53.68 3.111



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 5/3/2014

167

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24029 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ NT

24028 Blaze Vizsla Erika Kiss NQ 40.71 4.102

24002 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 46.66 3.579



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TMAC 5/3/2014

155

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 28.94 5.356

8007 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 30.22 5.129

8006 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 31.96 4.85

8023 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 32.91 4.71

8012 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 34.53 4.489

8011 Bounder Papillon Dianne Jamison100 36.07 4.297

8010 Cher Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 39.61 3.913

8019 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 44.94 3.449

8015 Jacque Papillon Victoria D. Weaver100 48.14 3.22

8021 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 49.1 3.157

8020 Demi Chihuahua Emily Peacock NQ NT

8050 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ 27.73 5.59

8005 Levi Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 35.93 4.314

8009 Astro Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ 37.81 4.099

8022 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell NQ 45.86 3.38

8018 Cate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tibby Chase NQ 51.09 3.034

8003 Orangie West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 53.81 2.881

8017 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 55.87 2.774

8002 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 58.8 2.636

8016 Whitney Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 62.01 2.5



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TMAC 5/3/2014

155

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 26.94 5.754

12030 Dusty Miniature Poodle Debbie West100 28.86 5.371

12019 Zeus Miniature Pinscher Sue Usher100 28.89 5.365

12023 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 29.61 5.235

12017 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski100 30.93 5.011

12025 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 31.45 4.928

12005 Eve Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

John Marcus100 32.1 4.829

12020 Gib Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Marcus100 32.6 4.755

12021 Cruiser Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

John Marcus100 33.82 4.583

12014 Kazee Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson   100 34.7 4.467

12015 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 36.18 4.284

12011 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 38.29 4.048

12031 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 38.43 4.033

12010 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 43.93 3.528

12009 Bo Miniature Pinscher Linda Anthony100 44.25 3.503

12027 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien NQ 31.74 4.883

12013 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 33.88 4.575

12008 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 34.09 4.547

12029 Scoutie Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell NQ 36.14 4.289

12032 Balto Miniature Schnauzer Karin Kinnan NQ 36.67 4.227

12007 Dasja Miniature Schnauzer Karin Kinnan NQ 36.82 4.21

12016 grACE Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt NQ 38.6 4.016



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TMAC 5/3/2014

155

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Dinah Parson Russell Terrier Rachel Hutchings NQ 38.95 3.979

12024 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh NQ 41.45 3.739

12028 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 42.09 3.683

12022 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 53.68 2.887



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TMAC 5/3/2014

161

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica100 23.95 6.722

16036 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 26.81 6.005

16017 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle100 27.35 5.887

16011 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 28.14 5.721

16007 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 28.86 5.579

16003 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 29.67 5.426

16020 Corn Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 31.32 5.140

16023 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 31.91 5.045

16015 Tipper Soft Coated Wheaten William Gore100 34.6 4.653

16038 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 35.36 4.553

16006 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 35.46 4.540

16040 Ty Miniature Poodle Cynthia LaPorte100 36.45 4.417

16024 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 38.78 4.152

16001 Indy Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten100 39.16 4.111

16028 Gabby Soft Coated Wheaten Suzanne Stone100 45.32 3.553

16030 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ NT

16029 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ NT

16009 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 26.45 6.087

16055 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 28.14 5.721

16025 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 30.4 5.296

16026 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 30.58 5.265

16033 Becca American Eskimo Christine La Voie NQ 31.57 5.1

16035 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 32.64 4.933

16034 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 34.93 4.609



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TMAC 5/3/2014

161

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier NQ 35.08 4.59

16027 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski NQ 36.04 4.467

16016 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 36.07 4.464

16014 Scooter Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ 40.05 4.02

16019 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold NQ 44.17 3.645

16032 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss NQ 45.39 3.547

16022 Dustyn Shetland Sheepdog Suzann Milheron NQ 48.48 3.321

16002 Ranger Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ 59.14 2.722



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 5/3/2014

167

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day100 26.11 6.396

20015 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 26.48 6.307

20040 Rumor Labrador Retriever Elisa Calabrese100 28.83 5.793

20024 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 28.88 5.783

20022 Cowboy Avery Border Collie Lara Avery100 28.92 5.775

20020 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 30.13 5.543

20031 Brisk! Border Collie Anne Andrle100 30.23 5.524

20044 Boulder Australian Shepherd Roma Hunter100 30.27 5.517

20043 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing100 31.33 5.330

20021 Cash Australian Shepherd Sally King100 32.17 5.191

20011 Toffee Golden Retriever Alison Silvester100 33.76 4.947

20048 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley100 35.98 4.641

20013 Cote All American Jim Koras100 36.52 4.573

20025 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason100 42.14 3.963

20010 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti NQ NT

20027 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 28.2 5.922

20028 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 29.63 5.636

20023 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 31.16 5.359

20009 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 33.19 5.032

20046 Pepsi Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner NQ 33.28 5.018

20026 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 34.48 4.843

20042 Ditto Portuguese Water Dog Pat Wardwell NQ 34.98 4.774

20029 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 35.28 4.734

20036 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill  NQ 36.27 4.604



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 5/3/2014

167

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20008 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 37.53 4.45

20035 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 39.42 4.236

20041 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson NQ 42.78 3.904

20032 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 42.79 3.903

20045 Pearl Golden Retriever Cynthia Jones NQ 43.67 3.824

20018 Gem Border Collie Dianne Jamison NQ 43.77 3.815

20001 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 46.22 3.613

20039 Ella Flat Coated Retriever Nancy Triou NQ 48.46 3.446

20030 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel NQ 53.95 3.095

20012 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 54.93 3.040

20016 Tag Australian Shepherd Lauri Foley NQ 57.26 2.917



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 5/3/2014

167

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24034 Grady Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner100 26.89 6.210

24007 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 28.03 5.958

24024 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 28.98 5.763

24009 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 30.51 5.474

24014 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit100 30.87 5.41

24030 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 31.36 5.325

24038 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall100 32.8 5.091

24035 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter100 32.94 5.07

24019 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 33.3 5.015

24012 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 33.36 5.006

24016 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 33.64 4.964

24021 Colby Golden Retriever Jane Knight100 34.31 4.867

24033 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 35.27 4.735

24013 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 35.59 4.692

24026 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 39 4.282

24017 Dodge Border Collie Susan Marriner100 39.69 4.208

24037 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 40.35 4.139

24020 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ NT

24027 Thrill Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 27.41 6.093

24025 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard NQ 27.85 5.996

24018 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron NQ 33.57 4.975

24006 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 33.7 4.955

24039 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer NQ 34.05 4.905

24036 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 36.7 4.550

24010 Beetle German Shepherd Dog Kate Harding NQ 37.63 4.438



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 5/3/2014

167

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Juliet Standard Poodle Carol Benesch-Ellis NQ 38.86 4.297

24022 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ 40.11 4.164

24008 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer  NQ 45.59 3.663

24045 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 46.71 3.575

24032 Spree Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan NQ 48.52 3.442



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 5/3/2014

109

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12049 Scampi English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 5/3/2014

112

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16062 Erin Vizsla Debbie Loomis95 26.75 4.187

16065 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling95 37.22 3.009

16063 Tucker Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe NQ 27.78 4.032

16064 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ 53.89 2.078



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 5/3/2014

112

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TMAC 5/3/2014

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16058 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 51.38 2.919



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TMAC 5/3/2014

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda HerringCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20064 Tor Vizsla Lynn Murray NQ 70.38 2.131



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

TMAC 5/3/2014

155

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 30.89 5.018



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TMAC 5/3/2014

161

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12044 Benny American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Dalana Bewley Huss NQ 70.4 2.287



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TMAC 5/3/2014

167

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16057 Willis All American Sally Rojek100 35.25 4.738



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

TMAC 5/3/2014

167

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins100 44.06 3.790

20055 Cheyne Collie Joany White NQ NT

20061 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 32.62 5.12

20050 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 46.61 3.583



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

TMAC 5/3/2014

155

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Hollywood Papillon Laura Simonelli100 43.1 3.596

4003 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 50.75 3.054



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

TMAC 5/3/2014

155

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Soleil Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 36.58 4.237

8030 Bette Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 40.13 3.862

8028 Turbo Pug Heather Cirbassi NQ 31.06 4.990

8026 Thinker Cardigan Welsh Corgi Lauri Foley NQ 51.86 2.989



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TMAC 5/3/2014

161

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12060 Trevor Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh 100 38.09 4.227

12038 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 39.32 4.095

12040 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen100 40.78 3.948

12034 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 45.01 3.577

12037 Auggie Cocker Spaniel Doris  O'brien NQ 41.82 3.85

12035 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 43.1 3.735

12039 Luke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 52.87 3.045



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TMAC 5/3/2014

167

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16044 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 32.92 5.073

16047 Crash English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Bednar100 40.24 4.150

16045 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ NT

16080 Skippy Collie Mary Valentine NQ NT

16050 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall NQ 29.61 5.64

16052 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard  NQ 31.47 5.307

16066 Ski Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 34.03 4.907

16051 Flyer Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 36.45 4.582

16048 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie NQ 38.48 4.34

16046 Casey Border Collie Lara Avery NQ 38.56 4.331

16043 Luna Golden Retriever Karen Scotti NQ 50.48 3.308



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

TMAC 5/3/2014

167

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri CampbellCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Maggie Golden Retriever Bob Young100 38.98 4.284

20054 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira100 49.75 3.357

20056 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 40.61 4.112

20100 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 46.12 3.621

20053 Doc German Short Haired 
Pointer

Joe Mscisz NQ 52.79 3.163



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri Campbell

YPS

8034 Hogan Papillon Maureen Burke64 30.15



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri Campbell

YPS

8036 Saachi All American Joyce Rivers72 30.1

8033 Walter Dandie Dinmont Terrier Sherry Bohman NQ 47.69



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri Campbell

YPS

12047 Camber Papillon Heather Ciribassi58 41.55



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri Campbell

YPS

16061 Vegas Finnish Lapphund Donna Cupka72 36.42

16060 Rogan Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Rivers70 29.17

16030 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 38.28



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri Campbell

YPS

20012 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs75 33.21

20002 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington61 36.46

20013 Cote All American Jim Koras59 19.17

20026 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom54 37.52

20063 Kiah Siberian Husky Alicia Cyr NQ 42.59

20072 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri Campbell

YPS

24042 Koda Golden Retriever Michele Sandman NQ 43.12

24028 Blaze Vizsla Erika Kiss NQ NT

24046 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ NT

24043 Oscar Portuguese Water Dog Brian Huss NQ 36.47



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri Campbell

YPS

8004 Fiona Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Coe NQ 46.86



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri Campbell

YPS

12026 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson61 38.21

12041 Sprite Papillon Lauri Foley NQ NT

12002 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin NQ 38.08



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri Campbell

YPS

16019 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold72 34.02

16004 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten70 38.05

16032 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss NQ 29 

16016 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 49.17



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri Campbell

YPS

20066 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold80 27.72

20041 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson76 31.39

20032 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 43.32

20006 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ 30.06



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri Campbell

YPS

24025 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard76 24.66

24041 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ NT

24045 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 52 



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

8022 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell NQ 37.51



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12021 Cruiser Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

John Marcus NQ 32.94



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16024 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 38.92

16001 Indy Shetland Sheepdog Deb Totten NQ 42.27

16035 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 43.47



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20007 Scout Border Collie Kelly Ansaldo NQ 34.8

20062 Demi Border Collie Rayda Vega NQ 35.04

20045 Pearl Golden Retriever Cynthia Jones NQ 36.82

20021 Cash Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 39.25



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

24014 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 25.75

24012 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 28.42

24022 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ 38.74



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

8006 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini77 31.74

8012 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini77 38.78

8015 Jacque Papillon Victoria D. Weaver NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12020 Gib Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Marcus NQ 25.07

12005 Eve Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

John Marcus NQ 30.6

12003 Dinah Parson Russell Terrier Rachel Hutchings NQ 39.49



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16021 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino77 27.51

16027 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski NQ 35.05

16033 Becca American Eskimo Christine La Voie NQ 42.22



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20034 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day80 31.56

20020 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 30.11

20008 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 33 

20024 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 36.98

20043 Danablu Whippet Patty Ewing NQ 36.99



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

24026 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 34.86

24030 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 35.34



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri Campbell

YPS

12044 Benny American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Dalana Bewley Huss54 40.05



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri Campbell

YPS

16059 Kairo All American Cheryl Hutchings70 37.43

16065 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling68 31.11

16063 Tucker Australian Shepherd Debi O'Keefe58 30.15

16057 Willis All American Sally Rojek NQ 37.93



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri Campbell

YPS

20061 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 32.48



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri Campbell

YPS

12035 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 41.93



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Terri Campbell

YPS

16058 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

16051 Flyer Border Collie Lucinda Rubin68 25.52



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

8030 Bette Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 32.01

8028 Turbo Pug Heather Cirbassi NQ 39.38



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

12040 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen NQ 35.72



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsTMAC 5/3/2014

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Lavonda Herring

YPS

20056 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett63 27.05

20100 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT


